



A = HOSE FROM FUEL PRESSURE REGULATOR

Parts List					
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Footnote
1		862964	COVER	1	1
2	11	861813	FASTENER	1	
3	12	86400	WASHER	1	
4		861443T	FLAME ARRESTOR	1	
5	16	805295	STUD-FLAME ARRESTOR	1	
6	10	807054	SCREW (1/4-20 X 1 IN.)	4	
7		861442A 1	THROTTLE BODY ASSEMBLY (9C	1	
8	27	861449	GASKET	1	2
NS	10	803150	SCREW-TPS	2	
NS	26	803152	SEAL-TPS	1	
NS		803148	SENSOR-TPS	1	
NS		803149	VALVE-IAC	1	
NS	10	803151	SCREW-IAC	2	
9	16	807133	STUD (1/4 X 1-3/4 IN.)	1	
10	12	20533	WASHER	1	
11	11	35045	NUT (1/4-28)	1	
12		863210	PLATE-TBI ADAPTOR (90MM)	1	1
13	27	41610	GASKET	1	2
14	22	805598	FITTING (3/16 IN. BARB)	1	
15		861388	BRACKET-THROTTLE CABLE	1	
16	10	860132	SCREW (5/16-18 X 1-1/4 IN.)	2	
17	22	73379	PLUG-PIPE (1/4-18 SOCKET HEAD)	1	
18	16	818192	STUD	1	
19	11	826713 9	NUT	1	
20	12	24664	WASHER	1	
21	10	74824	SCREW (5/16-18 X 1")	2	
22	12	20084	WASHER	2	
-	27	883242A 1	GASKET SET-ENGINE OVERHAU	1	